Sch

SCH D05**

SCH DO5E (Early)*

SCH D06**

SCH DO6E (Early)*

SCH DO7**

SCH DO7E (Early)*

SCH D09**

SCH DO9E (Early)*

Clark County - DAIA
Salary Schedules & Ranges

July 22, 2023
Reflects PERS Decrease

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

ANNUAL
BIWEEKLY
NEW HOURLY

** 1.875% PERS decrease

* 3% PERS decrease

SALARY RANGE

Minimum

59,696.00
2,296.00
28.70

54,704.00
2,104.00
26.30

64,313.60
2,473.60
30.92

59,009.60
2,269.60
28.37

69,534.40
2,674.40
33.43

63,752.00
2,452.00
30.65

81,099.20
3,119.20
38.99

74,360.00
2,860.00
35.75

Maximum

92,372.80
3,552.80
44.41

84,718.40
3,258.40
40.73

99,756.80
3,836.80
47.96

91,520.00
3,520.00
44.00

107,785.60
4,145.60
51.82

98,820.80
3,800.80
47.51

125,673.60
4,833.60
60.42

115,315.20
4,435.20
55.44



