## Clark County - DAIA Salary Schedules & Ranges July 22, 2023

Reflects PERS Decrease

## **SALARY RANGE**

Sch		<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
SCH D05**	ANNUAL	59,696.00	92,372.80
	BIWEEKLY	2,296.00	3,552.80
	NEW HOURLY	28.70	44.41
SCH D05E (Early)*	ANNUAL	54,704.00	84,718.40
	BIWEEKLY	2,104.00	3,258.40
	NEW HOURLY	26.30	40.73
SCH D06**	ANNUAL	64,313.60	99,756.80
	BIWEEKLY	2,473.60	3,836.80
	NEW HOURLY	30.92	47.96
SCH D06E (Early)*	ANNUAL	59,009.60	91,520.00
	BIWEEKLY	2,269.60	3,520.00
	NEW HOURLY	28.37	44.00
SCH D07**	ANNUAL	69,534.40	107,785.60
	BIWEEKLY	2,674.40	4,145.60
	NEW HOURLY	33.43	51.82
SCH D07E (Early)*	ANNUAL	63,752.00	98,820.80
	BIWEEKLY	2,452.00	3,800.80
	NEW HOURLY	30.65	47.51
SCH D09**	ANNUAL	81,099.20	125,673.60
	BIWEEKLY	3,119.20	4,833.60
	NEW HOURLY	38.99	60.42
SCH D09E (Early)*	ANNUAL	74,360.00	115,315.20
	BIWEEKLY	2,860.00	4,435.20
	NEW HOURLY	35.75	55.44

<sup>\*\* 1.875%</sup> PERS decrease

<sup>\* 3%</sup> PERS decrease